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To what extent does the European Union  
represent the following values for you? 

FIVE MOST POPULAR CHOICES

FIVE LEAST POPULAR CHOICES

Totally To a large extent Not at allNot very much Don’t know

2%3% 3%

4%4%3% 4% 3%

Gender 
equality Equality

Absence of
corruption

Honesty
Respect for 

other cultures

Freedom of 
speech / Media 

freedom

Human 
rights

Individual 
freedom

Religious 
freedom

Do you have a positive, neutral or negative  
image of the European Union? 

Very or fairly positive

Neutral

Very or fairly negative

Don’t know

21%

57%

What type of information on the European 
Union do you look for? 

26%

Economic and financial 
information

Visa information

Cultural information

Jobs and grant  
opportunities

Information on the 
cooperation between 
the EU and Morocco

18% 8%

23%39%

59%

29%

5%

7%

3% 4%

47%

36%

13%
1%

44%

39%

12%
1%
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34% 34%

13% 13%

2% 2%

53%

29%

13%

3%

Economic 
prosperity

37%

39%

18%

3%

36%

39%

17%

4%

35%

35%

19%

7%

36%

39%

16%

5%

28%

35%
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13%



More information

@euneighbours 

@euneighbours

@euneighbourssouth

www.euneighbours.eu/south

In which areas do you think that Morocco has benefited from 
European Union support?

In which areas do you think the European Union should have a 
greater role to play in Morocco? 

Democracy

Access to more products and services

Education

Trade

Tourism

15%

19%

20%

34%

44%

Economic development

Yes No Don’t know

How would you describe the relation between the  
European Union and Morocco? 

Very or fairly positive

Very or fairly negative

Don’t know

80%

9%

4%

7%

The European Union does not 
have any relation with Morocco

9%

8%

Employment

Education

Economic 
development

Migration

Human rights

Trade 66% 2%

Survey conducted by

Which programme(s) do you know? 

29%

15% 15%

Education programmes

Cultural programmes

Infrastructure development projects

Agricultural and rural development programmes

Health programmes

Human rights programmes

Youth programmes

Energy efficiency and global warming programmes

Economic reform programmes or programmes for 
business and small or medium enterprises (SMEs)

20% 21%
23%

42%

28%

8%

Very positive Fairly positive Neutral

Fairly negative Very negative Don’t know

Do you think that the European 
Union’s image in Morocco is very 
positive, fairly positive, neutral, 
fairly negative, or very negative? 

Television Websites Radio Printed Press

3%

How effective do you think the financial support provided by 
the European Union to Morocco has been? 

Very or fairly effective

Not very or not at all effective

Don’t know

52%

45%

82% 16%

77% 20% 3%

2%

2%

2%

3%21%76%

18%80%

24%74%

1%

38%

45%

10%

1%

5%
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34%
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23%
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47%

4%
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